
II TROFEO CARLOS FERRAN
(Inscripcion corredores)

Total Inscritos..:  75 
Organiza..: Fecha..: 23/05/10

Dor Nombre Equipo Cat Dor Nombre Equipo Cat
3 ARA, Alberto REYNO DE NAVARR 58 PATIÑO, Josep VIVEROS ALCANAR-
5 ALMENARA, Umbert MSC BIKES 59 COLOME, Oriol AZYSA CETYA CONO
6 PAVIA, Hector DIFOPRINT 60 AZNAR, Aitor CERAMICAS ONDA
7 ARAN, Enric GRACIA CC 61 VAZQUEZ, Marcos CERAMICAS ONDA
8 SALARICH, Nil FISIORUTPUJOL 62 FERNANDEZ, Airan CAJA RURAL
9 ALFONSO, Miguel AC ALCANAR 64 SOLER, Jordi INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA

10 BLAZQUEZ, Beñat SERVETO 65 NAFRIA, Albert AJUNT. TARRAGONA
11 ITURAT, Victor CJAM CKT NOVATEC 66 FANDIÑO, Arnau CICLOSPORT-PALAF
12 FONT, Joan CJAM CKT NOVATEC 67 NAFRIA, Victor AJUNT. TARRAGONA
13 BALART, Roger AJUNT. TARRAGONA 68 SALES, Joan Vicent STA BARBARA
14 CABRERO, Alejandro VILANOVA 69 ARASA, Guillem Pier VIVEROS ALCANAR-
15 RIQUELME, Jose CICLOSPORT-PALAF 70 GONZALEZ, Juan De dios INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA
17 TORRENT, Carlos EDAT3-RENAULT-OL 71 GONZALEZ, José Antonio INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA
18 RODRIGUEZ, Blai AJUNT. TARRAGONA 72 BLASCO, Fco. Jose REALE - ARA LLEID
19 BADIA, Joaquim EDAT3-RENAULT-OL 73 MOLLA, Alex INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA
20 MORENO, Adri… AJUNT. TARRAGONA 74 CARULLA, Antini INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA
21 LLAURADO, David AJUNT. TARRAGONA 75 VILA, Jan Rancesc INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA
22 DOMENECH, Xavier CJAM CKT NOVATEC 76 GALERA, Victor OPTICA COS
23 MENOR, Francesc CICLOSPORT-PALAF 77 MOGA, Juan VITALDENT ARAN-Li
24 MARQUEZ, Daniel CJAM CKT NOVATEC 78 PRADES, Benjam¡ AZYSA CETYA CONO
25 CASANOVA, Sergio AJUNT. TARRAGONA 79 VALLVE, Xavier MORELL
26 VEIGA, Jesús AJUNT. TARRAGONA 80 PEÑA, David SERVETO
27 GARCIA, Javier AJUNT. TARRAGONA 81 LAPUERTA, Carlos SERVETO
28 SENDROS, Lluis Llibert AJUNT. TARRAGONA 82 ARANZAZU, William AZYSA CETYA CONO
29 QUIROZ, Armand CICLOSPORT-PALAF 83 MENDEZ, Arnau CERAMICAS ONDA
30 VALLDEPEREZ, Andreu MARBRES CASTELL
31 IBARRA, Emanuel E. CJAM CKT NOVATEC
32 KORNEL, Sojka CJAM CKT NOVATEC
33 PUIT, Javier CJAM CKT NOVATEC
35 BALBAS, Victor VIVEROS ALCANAR-
36 CERVANTES, Jordi CJAM CKT NOVATEC
37 GENTHON, Jonathan Lud CJAM CKT NOVATEC
38 DIAZ, Iván AJUNT. TARRAGONA
39 HINOJOSA, Jonatan JAIME DURAN
40 TERAN, Andreas CICLOSPORT-PALAF
42 RUBIO, Jonatan CJAM CKT NOVATEC
44 FERNANDEZ, Xavier CJAM CKT NOVATEC
45 ISERTE, Alvaro CJAM CKT NOVATEC
46 CASENY, Ruben VITALDENT ARAN-Li
47 SEBASTIAN, Joaquin LA PLATA-FACPYR
48 ZUGASTI, Ibon AZYSA CETYA CONO
49 LOPEZ, Alejandro SERVETO
50 SOLANO, Pere AZYSA CETYA CONO
51 MASFERRER, Jordi VIVEROS ALCANAR-
52 MULLER, Mauricio W. AZYSA CETYA CONO
53 OLIVELLA, Jorge RAT PENAT
54 LANAU, Ferran CICLOSPORT-PALAF
55 GRAU, Francesc BICISPORTS AUBAN
56 GRAIT, Ivan INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA
57 VIDAL, Andreu VIVEROS ALCANAR-
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Organiza.: 
CLASIFICACION Fecha..: 23/05/10
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————————————————————————————————————————————
Pto. Dor. Nac-Codigo Uci Nombre Cat Equipo hh:mm:ss
¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

1º 70 ESP19740925 GONZALEZ, Juan De dios INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA 00:00:01
2º 20 ESP19910819 MORENO, Adria AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
3º 26 ESP19870419 VEIGA, Jesús AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
4º 52 ARG19811020 MULLER, Mauricio W. AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
5º 60 ESP19860423 AZNAR, Aitor CERAMICAS ONDA 0
6º 48 ESP19721217 ZUGASTI, Ibon AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
7º 62 ESP19881030 FERNANDEZ, Airan CAJA RURAL 0
8º 82 COL19830401 ARANZAZU, William AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
9º 64 ESP19800824 SOLER, Jordi INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA 0

10º 50 ESP19840828 SOLANO, Pere AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
11º 18 ESP19880517 RODRIGUEZ, Blai AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
12º 10 ESP19890607 BLAZQUEZ, Beñat SERVETO 0
13º 36 ESP19760829 CERVANTES, Jordi CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
14º 78 ESP19831026 PRADES, Benjami AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
15º 12 ESP19850831 FONT, Joan CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
16º 38 ESP19821219 DIAZ, Iván AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
17º 46 ESP19860913 CASENY, Ruben VITALDENT ARAN-Lizara 0
18º 56 ESP19771010 GRAIT, Ivan INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA 0
19º 66 ESP19890909 FANDIÑO, Arnau CICLOSPORT-PALAFRUGEL 0



II TROFEO CARLOS FERRAN

Organiza.: 
CLASIFICACION Fecha..: 23/05/10
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————————————————————————————————————————————
Pto. Dor. Nac-Codigo Uci Nombre Cat Equipo hh:mm:ss
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1º 71 ESP19761115 GONZALEZ, José Antonio INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA 00:00:01
2º 83 ESP19860731 MENDEZ, Arnau CERAMICAS ONDA 0
3º 25 ESP19830703 CASANOVA, Sergio AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
4º 59 ESP19800801 COLOME, Oriol AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
5º 67 ESP19900120 NAFRIA, Victor AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
6º 65 ESP19890907 NAFRIA, Albert AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
7º 81 ESP19790414 LAPUERTA, Carlos SERVETO 0
8º 27 ESP19911217 GARCIA, Javier AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
9º 17 ESP19740829 TORRENT, Carlos EDAT3-RENAULT-OLOT 0

10º 13 ESP19880813 BALART, Roger AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
11º 37 FRA19881121 GENTHON, Jonathan Lud CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
12º 5 ESP19900626 ALMENARA, Umbert MSC BIKES 0
13º 51 ESP19780529 MASFERRER, Jordi VIVEROS ALCANAR-Vital 0
14º 7 ESP19800106 ARAN, Enric GRACIA CC 0
15º 19 ESP19660101 BADIA, Joaquim EDAT3-RENAULT-OLOT 0
16º 61 ESP19860829 VAZQUEZ, Marcos CERAMICAS ONDA 0
17º 11 ESP19890515 ITURAT, Victor CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
18º 53 ESP19750825 OLIVELLA, Jorge RAT PENAT 0
19º 47 ARG19970506 SEBASTIAN, Joaquin LA PLATA-FACPYR 0
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Organiza.: 
CLASIFICACION Fecha..: 23/05/10
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————————————————————————————————————————————
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¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

1º 9 AND19841015 ALFONSO, Miguel AC ALCANAR 00:16:13
2º 28 ESP19910826 SENDROS, Lluis Llibert AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
3º 40 ESP19910225 TERAN, Andreas CICLOSPORT-PALAFRUGEL 0
4º 29 USA19911215 QUIROZ, Armand CICLOSPORT-PALAFRUGEL 0
5º 39 ESP19910507 HINOJOSA, Jonatan JAIME DURAN 0
6º 35 ESP19860411 BALBAS, Victor VIVEROS ALCANAR-Vital 0
7º 33 ESP19790619 PUIT, Javier CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
8º 74 ESP19851018 CARULLA, Antini INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA 0
9º 58 ESP19801217 PATIÑO, Josep VIVEROS ALCANAR-Vital 0

10º 32 POL19900208 KORNEL, Sojka CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
11º 21 ESP19780502 LLAURADO, David AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
12º 24 ESP19901204 MARQUEZ, Daniel CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
13º 42 ESP19840819 RUBIO, Jonatan CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
14º 68 ESP19660505 SALES, Joan Vicent STA BARBARA 0
15º 72 ESP19870822 BLASCO, Fco. Jose REALE - ARA LLEIDA 0
16º 77 ESP19711104 MOGA, Juan VITALDENT ARAN-Lizara 0
17º 80 ESP19791006 PEÑA, David SERVETO 0
18º 6 ESP19880223 PAVIA, Hector DIFOPRINT 0
19º 49 ESP19910807 LOPEZ, Alejandro SERVETO 0
20º 22 ESP19910314 DOMENECH, Xavier CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
21º 57 ESP19700909 VIDAL, Andreu VIVEROS ALCANAR-Vital 0
22º 15 ESP19900831 RIQUELME, Jose CICLOSPORT-PALAFRUGEL a 08
23º 8 ESP19900423 SALARICH, Nil FISIORUTPUJOL a 08
24º 73 ESP19800428 MOLLA, Alex INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA a 15
25º 44 ESP19810624 FERNANDEZ, Xavier CJAM CKT NOVATEC a 38
26º 30 ESP19841130 VALLDEPEREZ, Andreu MARBRES CASTELL a 52
27º 23 ESP19881025 MENOR, Francesc CICLOSPORT-PALAFRUGEL a 55
28º 54 ESP19910718 LANAU, Ferran CICLOSPORT-PALAFRUGEL a 01:46
29º 79 ESP19891001 VALLVE, Xavier MORELL a 01:46
30º 55 ESP19830721 GRAU, Francesc BICISPORTS AUBANELL a 01:46
31º 45 ESP19910616 ISERTE, Alvaro CJAM CKT NOVATEC a 01:48



II TROFEO CARLOS FERRAN

Organiza.: CC. CJAM
CLASIFICACION Fecha..: 23/05/10
FINAL ABSOLUTA,  16.5-Kms    Media..: 41,772-K/h Pag.Eta..:  1 

————————————————————————————————————————————
Pto. Dor. Nac-Codigo Uci Nombre Cat Equipo hh:mm:ss
¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

1º 82 COL19830401 ARANZAZU, William AZYSA CETYA CONOR 00:23:42
2º 70 ESP19740925 GONZALEZ, Juan De dios INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA 0
3º 12 ESP19850831 FONT, Joan CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
4º 83 ESP19860731 MENDEZ, Arnau CERAMICAS ONDA 0
5º 64 ESP19800824 SOLER, Jordi INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA 0
6º 17 ESP19740829 TORRENT, Carlos EDAT3-RENAULT-OLOT 0
7º 25 ESP19830703 CASANOVA, Sergio AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
8º 36 ESP19760829 CERVANTES, Jordi CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
9º 62 ESP19881030 FERNANDEZ, Airan S CAJA RURAL 0

10º 26 ESP19870419 VEIGA, Jesús AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
11º 65 ESP19890907 NAFRIA, Albert S AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
12º 47 ARG19970506 SEBASTIAN, Joaquin VITALDENT ARAN-Lizara 0
13º 48 ESP19721217 ZUGASTI, Ibon AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
14º 5 ESP19900626 ALMENARA, Umbert S MSC BIKES 0
15º 37 FRA19881121 GENTHON, Jonathan Lud S CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0

2 16º 20 ESP19910819 MORENO, Adria 2 AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
17º 46 ESP19860913 CASENY, Ruben VITALDENT ARAN-Lizara 0

2 18º 27 ESP19911217 GARCIA, Javier 2 AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
19º 7 ESP19800106 ARAN, Enric GRACIA CC 0
20º 53 ESP19750825 OLIVELLA, Jorge RAT PENAT 0
21º 51 ESP19780529 MASFERRER, Jordi VITALDENT ARAN-Lizara 0
22º 10 ESP19890607 BLAZQUEZ, Beñat S SERVETO 0
23º 66 ESP19890909 FANDIÑO, Arnau S CICLOSPORT-PALAFRUGEL 0
24º 78 ESP19831026 PRADES, Benjami AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
25º 59 ESP19800801 COLOME, Oriol AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
26º 38 ESP19821219 DIAZ, Iván AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
27º 50 ESP19840828 SOLANO, Pere AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
28º 13 ESP19880813 BALART, Roger S AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
29º 52 ARG19811020 MULLER, Mauricio W. AZYSA CETYA CONOR 0
30º 81 ESP19790414 LAPUERTA, Carlos SERVETO 0
31º 67 ESP19900120 NAFRIA, Victor S AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
32º 18 ESP19880517 RODRIGUEZ, Blai S AJUNT. TARRAGONA 0
33º 11 ESP19890515 ITURAT, Victor S CJAM CKT NOVATEC 0
34º 56 ESP19771010 GRAIT, Ivan INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA 0
35º 71 ESP19761115 GONZALEZ, José Antonio INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA a 24
36º 61 ESP19860829 VAZQUEZ, Marcos CERAMICAS ONDA a 29
37º 60 ESP19860423 AZNAR, Aitor CERAMICAS ONDA a 31
38º 19 ESP19660101 BADIA, Joaquim EDAT3-RENAULT-OLOT a 33

 EQUIPOS DE LA ETAPA
1º CJAM CKT NOVATEC CJA 01:11:06
2º AJUNT. TARRAGONA TAR 01:11:06 a     mt.
3º AZYSA CETYA CONOR AZY 01:11:06 a     mt.
4º INVERSE-AJ. LLEIDA IVE 01:11:06 a     mt.
5º CERAMICAS ONDA CER 01:12:06 a 01:00
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